BATTERIA ENERGYSAFE ESTX15L-BS (SIGILLATA CON ACIDO A CORREDO) 12V/13A

MARCA
BOMBARDIER
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
BOMBARDIER-CAN
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

ZX types
Outlander

BN X

DS, DS Baja, DS X
Daytona / Daytona RS
V10 Centauro,GT
Quota ES

Sport (KE)

Sport Corsa (KE)
V11 Ballabio

V11 Le Mans

V11 Naked

V11 Sport (KR)
V11 Sport (KT)

MODELLO
0
330
650
650
1000
1000
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1999 - 2001
2003 - 2005
2007 - 2008
2000 - 2006
1997 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1999 - 2003
1994 - 1996
1998 - 1999
2002 - 2005
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2001
2003 - 2005

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

710000283

710000283

710000283
GU01704501
GU01704501
GU01704501
GU01704501
GU01704501
GU01704501
GU01704501
GUO01704501
GU01704501
GU01704501




